F13E =% - X T4 ALY —ER AT EFPayPayF—L UL —<F Y 2024
AREZ vy 7%

F = 9326 B REMAH LD
1{- 0:11:11 0:11:11
2|- 0:24:07 0:12:56
3|- 0:34:50 0:10:43
41- 0:46:02 0:11:12
5]- 0:57:36 0:11:34
6]- 1:08:54 0:11:18
7]- 1:25:51 0:16:57
8|- 1:36:47 0:10:56
9]- 1:47:54 0:11:07
10{- 2:00:28 0:12:34




